Outdoor Heating Collection
PRODUCT CATALOG
2 Call (800) 875-5285 or visit www.WarmlyYours.com for more information
Frequently, we are asked how we chose the name of our company. When we began as an
electric radiant heating products business over 20 years ago, we wanted a name that would
embody the very essence of our business philosophy — treat our customers well and offer
the very best floor-warming systems and services in the industry. And above all else, always
deliver on those promises to our customers.

per linear foot in response to the temperature
outdoors, is highly energy efficient, which can save on
operating cost.
Accessories
•  SR-PWR-KIT - Power Connection Kit
(with End Seal Kit JSR12)
• Aluminum 3-prong clips attach to asphalt shingles
 and metal gutters and roofs (sold in pkgs of 25)
• Double sided tape pads for AL-CL clips
 (sold in pkgs of 25)
•  1 quart primer - adheres clips to EPDM or rubber
•  SR-PLUG-KIT - Plug-in Conversion Kit with GFEP for
Self-Regulating Heating Cable (Includes End-Seal Kit)
Cable Information
SKU VOLTAGE LENGTH MSRP
ET-SR-120-05-0050 120 50 ft.  $350
ET-SR-120-05-0100 120 100 ft.  $600
ET-SR-120-05-0250 120 250 ft.  $1,350
ET-SR-120-05-0500 120 500 ft.  $2,600
ET-SR-120-05-1000 120 1,000 ft.  $5,100
ET-SR-240-05-0050 240 50 ft.  $350
ET-SR-240-05-0100 240 100 ft.  $600
ET-SR-240-05-0250 240 250 ft.  $1,350
ET-SR-240-05-0500 240 500 ft.  $2,600
ET-SR-240-05-1000 240 1,000 ft.  $5,100
Roof and Gutter Deicing Cable with tape and 3-prong clips
Melts Snow and Ice from Most
Roof Types and Gutters

use with relay panels.
The WarmlyYours SCM-DUAL
is backed by a 2-year
limited warranty.
AIR-SS-2 AIR-SS-2GTR-SS GTR-SS
OR AND OR
SCE-GTM-SS SCE-AMB-SS
USE WITH USE WITH USE WITH
SCA-DUAL
SCM-DUAL
SCE-120 SCP-120
21 Call (800) 875-5285 or visit www.WarmlyYours.com for more information
Kit Sizes
SKU SIZE WATTS AMPS MSRP
ETC120-5W-020-WY 20 ft. 100 0.8  $59
ETC120-5W-030-WY 30 ft. 150 1.25  $69
ETC120-5W-060-WY 60 ft. 300 2.5  $89
ETC120-5W-080-WY 80 ft. 400 3.33  $99
ETC120-5W-100-WY 100 ft. 500 4.17  $109
ETC120-5W-120-WY 120 ft. 600 5.0  $139
ETC120-5W-160-WY 160 ft. 800 6.7  $189
ETC120-5W-200-WY 200 ft. 1000 8.3  $239
ETC120-5W-240-WY 240 ft. 1200 10.0  $279
Ice Shield
Roof & Gutter Deicing DIY Kits
Features
• Output: 5 w/ft.

which will keep your pipes from freezing in
low temperatures.
The integrated thermostat control, located between
the non-heating lead cable and the heating wire itself,
will ensure a consistent temperature while minimizing
energy use.
The thermostat turns the heating cable on when
exposed to temperatures below 37.4ºF. It will shut the
heating cable off when the pipe has been heated to a
temperature of approximately 50ºF.
Kit Sizes
SKU SIZE WATTS AMPS MSRP
PTC120-7W-003 3 ft. 21 0.2  $30
PTC120-7W-006 6 ft. 42 0.4  $40
PTC120-7W-009 9 ft. 63 0.5  $45
PTC120-7W-012 12 ft. 84 0.7  $50
PTC120-7W-015 15 ft. 105 0.9  $55
PTC120-7W-018 18 ft. 126 1.1  $60
PTC120-7W-024 24 ft. 168 1.4  $65
PTC120-7W-030 30 ft. 210 1.8  $70
PTC120-7W-040 40 ft. 280 2.3  $85
PTC120-7W-060 60 ft. 420 3.5  $95
PTC120-7W-080 80 Ft. 560 4.7  $115
PRO-Tect DIY Constant Wattage
Heating Cable for Pipes
Prevent Pipes from Freezing
in Low Temperatures
24 Call (800) 875-5285 or visit www.WarmlyYours.com for more information
Cable Information
SKU LENGTH VOLTS WATTS PER FOOT* MSRP
PT-SR-120-05-0050 50’ 120 5  $350
PT-SR-120-08-0050 50’ 120 8  $400
PT-SR-120-10-0050 50’ 120 10  $450
PT-SR-120-05-0100 100’ 120 5  $600
PT-SR-120-05-0250 250’ 120 5  $1,350
PT-SR-120-05-0500 500’ 120 5  $2,600
PT-SR-120-05-1000 1000’ 120 5  $5,100
PT-SR-240-05-0050 50’ 240 5  $350
PT-SR-240-08-0050 50’ 240 8  $400
PT-SR-240-10-0050 50’ 240 10  $450
PT-SR-240-05-0100 100’ 240 5  $600
PT-SR-240-05-0250 250’ 240 5  $1,350
PT-SR-240-05-0500 500’ 240 5  $2,600
PT-SR-240-05-1000 1000’ 240 5  $5,100
*Wattage output when cable is at 50°F (10°C)
PRO-TECT
Self-Regulating Pipe Freeze Protection Cable
Cold temperatures and non-flowing water